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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 2 Women, 200m Medley 2013 and older
30/11/2024 - 9:39 Results
National Record 2:16.54 OLIVIER Monique SL Edinburgh (GBR) 13/12/2019
Meilleure Performance 18 2:19.60 OLIVIER Monique SL Stavanger (NOR) 04/11/2016
Meilleure Performance 17 2:16.63 OLIVIER Monique SL Angers (FRA) 19/11/2015
Meilleure Performance 16 2:21.46 OLIVIER Monique SL Aix la Chapelle (GER) 19/10/2014
Meilleure Performance 15 2:20.62 ROLKO Sarah SL Dudelange 21/11/2009
Meilleure Performance 14 2:22.28 BARTHEL Emma SL Dudelange 17/11/2024
Meilleure Performance 13 2:23.89 BARTHEL Emma SCR Obercorn 25/11/2023
Meilleure Performance 12 2:26.42 BACKES Jasmine IND Wien (AUT) 10/11/2024
Meilleure Performance 11 2:39.82 NICKELS Kim SL Dudelange 20/12/2002

TL Open W 17 +: 2:50.00  /  TL Pupilles W 11 - 12: 3:28.00  /  TL Jeunes W 13 - 14: 3:14.00  /  TL Juniors W 15 - 16: 3:00.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pupilles

1. PECIREP Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:44.52 406 37.32 44.02 45.96 37.22
2. KINZIG May 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:48.49 378 36.94 42.37 51.11 38.07
3. FERRARIO Serena Rachel 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:51.09 361 39.18 42.16 50.79 38.96
4. WU Chenghao 12 Swimming Luxembourg 2:52.57 352 40.03 46.21 49.10 37.23
5. SINNES Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 2:52.73 351 37.85 44.95 50.32 39.61
6. OMEROVIC Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:55.51 334 37.76 45.83 52.37 39.55
7. SCHMIDT Kira 13 Swimming Club Redange 2:56.36 329 39.99 42.81 54.27 39.29
8. DIEDERICH Lilly 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:02.92 295 38.05 47.45 52.89 44.53
9. ARTAMONOVA Anastasia 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:03.06 294 40.93 48.14 52.25 41.74

10. ACCOH Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:08.86 268 37.26 49.85 58.62 43.13
11. NAGORNAIA Daria 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:11.42 258 44.48 50.78 52.54 43.62
12. SIMON Nora 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:12.16 255 43.46 47.00 57.58 44.12
13. HEILES Marie 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:17.60 234 45.98 51.06 55.63 44.93
14. HESSEL Heidi Elisa 13 Swimming Luxembourg 3:18.33 231 41.35 52.43 59.95 44.60
15. HANAPPE Sophie 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:18.85 230 45.98 49.511:00.72 42.64
16. YEREMENKO Charlotte 13 Swimming Luxembourg 3:22.71 217 46.12 52.01 58.13 46.45
17. CORNEA Lea 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:23.86 213 47.65 52.26 58.33 45.62

WDR MEDDOURI Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Jeunes

1. BARTHEL Emma 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:20.08 658 MP 30.15 35.04 41.13 33.76
MP 14 years

2. LEONARD Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:31.83 517 32.09 40.03 44.05 35.66
3. KIRCH Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:44.01 410 35.97 42.95 47.20 37.89
4. TEHO Roosa 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:46.73 390 35.43 44.38 47.41 39.51
5. KUNEN Greta 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:46.96 388 36.46 44.21 50.56 35.73
6. ELSEN Lea 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:48.26 379 37.97 42.23 49.92 38.14
7. GASPAR Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:51.38 359 38.39 43.67 48.86 40.46
8. GRILO MACHADO Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:51.97 355 41.46 45.24 48.56 36.71
9. DONDELINGER Eila 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:01.25 303 40.00 45.22 52.82 43.21

10. REIZER Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:01.64 301 37.53 48.32 51.64 44.15
11. HUBERTY Mina-Aaliyah 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:05.49 283 39.01 47.15 57.31 42.02
12. DELIGNERE Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:14.29 246 * 41.21 48.48 57.89 46.71

DSQ MULLER Liz 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6)
(Time: 10:11)
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 2, Women, 200m Medley

Juniors

1. SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:23.78 608 30.29 38.95 41.71 32.83
2. GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:30.68 528 31.16 40.91 43.56 35.05
3. MILANOVSKA Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:32.46 510 32.80 38.27 47.05 34.34
4. BOCK Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:34.24 493 32.11 39.51 45.16 37.46
5. HEILIGER Lilly 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:46.51 391 34.79 44.20 49.56 37.96
6. FRADET Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:47.77 383 35.71 45.35 48.29 38.42

WDR LAMBIN Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang

Open

1. BARTHEL Emma 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:20.08 658 MP 30.15 35.04 41.13 33.76
Luxembourg Short Course Champion, MP 14 years

2. SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:23.78 608 30.29 38.95 41.71 32.83
3. GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:30.68 528 31.16 40.91 43.56 35.05
4. LEONARD Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:31.83 517 32.09 40.03 44.05 35.66
5. MILANOVSKA Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:32.46 510 32.80 38.27 47.05 34.34
6. BORDONARO Madeleine 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:32.56 509 31.87 38.79 43.93 37.97
7. BOCK Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:34.24 493 32.11 39.51 45.16 37.46
8. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:37.31 464 34.68 41.03 46.41 35.19
9. KIRCH Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:44.01 410 35.97 42.95 47.20 37.89

10. PECIREP Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:44.52 406 37.32 44.02 45.96 37.22
11. HEILIGER Lilly 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:46.51 391 34.79 44.20 49.56 37.96
12. TEHO Roosa 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:46.73 390 35.43 44.38 47.41 39.51
13. KUNEN Greta 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:46.96 388 36.46 44.21 50.56 35.73
14. FRADET Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:47.77 383 35.71 45.35 48.29 38.42
15. ELSEN Lea 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:48.26 379 37.97 42.23 49.92 38.14
16. KINZIG May 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:48.49 378 36.94 42.37 51.11 38.07
17. FERRARIO Serena Rachel 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:51.09 361 39.18 42.16 50.79 38.96
18. GASPAR Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:51.38 359 38.39 43.67 48.86 40.46
19. GRILO MACHADO Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:51.97 355 41.46 45.24 48.56 36.71
20. WU Chenghao 12 Swimming Luxembourg 2:52.57 352 40.03 46.21 49.10 37.23
21. SINNES Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 2:52.73 351 37.85 44.95 50.32 39.61
22. OMEROVIC Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:55.51 334 37.76 45.83 52.37 39.55
23. SCHMIDT Kira 13 Swimming Club Redange 2:56.36 329 39.99 42.81 54.27 39.29
24. DONDELINGER Eila 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:01.25 303 40.00 45.22 52.82 43.21
25. REIZER Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:01.64 301 37.53 48.32 51.64 44.15
26. DIEDERICH Lilly 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:02.92 295 38.05 47.45 52.89 44.53
27. ARTAMONOVA Anastasia 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:03.06 294 40.93 48.14 52.25 41.74
28. HUBERTY Mina-Aaliyah 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:05.49 283 39.01 47.15 57.31 42.02
29. ACCOH Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:08.86 268 37.26 49.85 58.62 43.13
30. NAGORNAIA Daria 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:11.42 258 44.48 50.78 52.54 43.62
31. SIMON Nora 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:12.16 255 43.46 47.00 57.58 44.12
32. DELIGNERE Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:14.29 246 * 41.21 48.48 57.89 46.71
33. HEILES Marie 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:17.60 234 45.98 51.06 55.63 44.93
34. HESSEL Heidi Elisa 13 Swimming Luxembourg 3:18.33 231 41.35 52.43 59.95 44.60
35. HANAPPE Sophie 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:18.85 230 45.98 49.511:00.72 42.64
36. YEREMENKO Charlotte 13 Swimming Luxembourg 3:22.71 217 46.12 52.01 58.13 46.45
37. CORNEA Lea 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:23.86 213 47.65 52.26 58.33 45.62

DSQ MULLER Liz 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6)

(Time: 10:11)

WDR MEDDOURI Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 2, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

WDR LAMBIN Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang


